MSRP

MERCEDES-BENZ USA, LLC.
ONE MERCEDES-BENZ DR
SANDY SPRINGS, GA 30328

MERCEDES-BENZ OF LAGUNA NIGUEL

ONE STAR DRIVE

LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 926774589

Dealer Code: 05747 Region: WESTERN VPC: Long Beach

VIN: 55SWF4HB6GU160545

Code Description Price
MODEL: 2016 C350WE $45,490
996 designo Cardinal Red Metallic $1,080

105 Luxury Silk Beige/Espresso MB-Tex

Standard Accessories

B16 Dual Exhaust Pipes

B35 Charging cable

B53 Pedestrian Warning Sound

B59 DYNAMIC SELECT

K15 Engine Service Interval

PPM Prepaid Maintenance available - see dealer
P49 Mirror Package

R0O2 All Season Tires

R66 Extended Mobility Tires

u10 Weight Sensing System - WSS

U1z Floormats

u22 4-Way Lumbar Support

07U Mercedes-Benz Apps

12B Service Manual

184 Factory code - thd

213 Parameter Steering

22R 18" Twin 5-Spoke Wheels

222 Electrically Adj Pass Seat

232 Garage Door Opener

246 Analog Center Dash Clock

249 Autodimming Mirrors

258 COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS
264 License Plate Holder

270 Aerial for GPS

274 Aerial for Telephone

275 Power Dr.Seat & Steering Col. w/ Memory
287 Split Folding Rear Seats

294 Knee Airbag

299 Pre Safe System

3U2 Headunit

30P Storage Space Package

301 Ashtray

309 Cup Holders

345 Rain Sensor

348 mbrace - w/ trial period by Verizon Telematics
427 7-Speed Automatic Transmission (Required with 167 Luxury Sedan)
440 Cruise Control w/o speed limiter
448 TOUCHPAD

461 Instrument Cluster w/ MPH Reading
475 Tire-Pressure Monitoring System
483 Advanced Agility Package

489 Air Suspension

494 Emission Equipment

500 Power Folding Mirrors

51V speed and load index

522 Radio-ICU Hi-Line

55U Roofliner Beige

551 Anti-Theft Alarm System

580 Climate Control

620 Headlamps for LHD Vehicles

636 Omission of warning triangle

668 Sea Packing & Dispatch
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670
763
806
818
876
887
893
919
986
989

Options
PO1

167

218
234
293
355
5U3
6P5
731
851

Engine Rest Heat Usage
Remote Key w/Panic Button
2016 Registration Year

CD Single Laufwerk
Premium Interior Lighting
Lockable Safe Box
KEYLESS-START

Cooling Amplifier

VIN# Code

Vin Code

P01 Premium Package: SiriusXM® Satellite Radio w/ free trial period,
889 KEYLESS-GO®
611 Entrance Lamps in Doors
536 SiriusXM Radio with Free Trial Period

167 Luxury Package: Luxury Styling, Mercedes-Benz Star on Hood,
U09 MB-Tex Upper Dash and Door Trim
P23 Luxury Exterior Package
P22 Luxury Interior Package

Rearview Camera

Blind Spot Assist

Rear Side Airbags

SD-Card Navigation Pre-wiring

Radiator Grille with Adapter

Factory Code

Burl Walnut Wood Trim

Factory Code

SUBTOTAL
DESTINATION &DELIVERY
TOTAL

$700

$350

$460
$550

$325

$48,955
$925
$49,880
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